N W =

T6
T6
13
T6
T10

14
T10
T10

15

a B~ DN W -

T7

T11
T11
T13
T13
T7
10
15

3
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

T8
T8
10
T11
T11
13
14
15

OFCC/Fighting lllini Invite

Olympia Fields CC
Olympia Fields, IL
Championship Tees
Dates: Sep 16 - Sep 18

Team

Illinois 274
Oklahoma State 287
Texas A&M University 280
North Carolina 294
Florida State 294
UNLV 298
Texas 294
Southern California 296
Purdue 291
Baylor 293
Northwestern 295
Arizona State 302
Alabama 296
Indiana 296

Army West Point 306

280
290
295
285
286
287
292
288
298
296
296
289
289
292
306

Scores

291
281
289
287
287
283
287
290
285
292
291
291
208
297
301

845
858
864
866
867
868
873
874
874
881
882
882
883
885
913

+5
+18
+24
+26
+27
+28
+33
+34
+34
+41
+42
+42
+43
+45
+73
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Start

T1
T1
T6
T14
T4
T18
T8
T10
T8
T6
T4
T18
T21
T10
T14

T21
T10
T30
T14
T24
T21
T10
T24
T14
T36
T30
T30
T30
T36
T24
T24
T51
T36
T30
T47
T18
T51
T24
T36
T24
T30
T36
T36

T43

Finish

1
T2
T2
T4
T4
T4
T7
T7
T7
T10
T10
T12
T12
T12
T15
T15
T17
T17
T19
T19
21
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T29
T29
T29
T29
T33
T33
T33
T36
T36
T36
T36
T40
T40
T42
T42
T42

T45

Player

Cameron Champ
Dylan Meyer

Ki Taek Lee
Gavin Hall

Nick Hardy

Zach Bauchou
Harry Hall

Sean Crocker
Sam Stevens
Doug Ghim
Joshua Martin
Cristobal Del Solar
Austin Eoff

Dylan Wu

Josh Lee

Bryan Baumgarten
William Register
Chandler Phillips
Shintaro Ban
Andrew Hawvill
Brendon Doyle
Austin Hitt

Davis Riley
Michael Feagles
Edoardo Lipparelli
Hayden Wood
Fernando Barco
Brian Carlson
Rico Hoey

Harry Ellis

Hunter Shattuck
Alex Del Rey Gonzalez
John Oda

Braden Bailey
Viraj Madappa
Ben Griffin
Cooper Dossey
Ryan Lumsden
Peter Kim

Jonah Texeira
Lee Hodges
Cheng Jin

Brock Ochsenreiter
Andrew Whalen

Josh Sedeno

OFCC/Fighting lllini Invite

Olympia Fields CC
Olympia Fields, IL
Championship Tees
Dates: Sep 16 - Sep 18

Team

Texas A&M University
lllinois

Arizona State
Texas

lllinois

Oklahoma State
UNLV

Southern California
Oklahoma State
Texas

North Carolina
Florida State
Purdue
Northwestern
Florida State
lllinois

North Carolina
Texas A&M University
UNLV

Indiana

Indiana

North Carolina
Alabama

lllinois

lllinois

Oklahoma State
Purdue

Purdue

Southern California
Florida State
Baylor

Arizona State
UNLV

Baylor

Texas A&M University
North Carolina
Baylor
Northwestern
Army West Point
Southern California
Alabama

Southern California
Indiana
Northwestern

Alabama

65
69
67
75
68
73
71
69
69
71
70
76
74
69
72
65
75
69
77
73
72
74
68
72
73
72
71
72
76
74
73
76
75
74
72
75
71
74
76
75
76
76
74
77

77

71
67
73
68
71
71
70
73
72
69
69
68
71
73
71
72
70
73
70
70
74
71
74
74
70
76
76
75
71
74
73
70
76
74
75
75
73
77
70
73
70
71
74
71

72

Scores

69
73
69
67
71
66
70
69
70
72
73
69
68
71
71
77
70
73
69
73
71
73
76
72
75
70
71
71
72
71
73
73
69
72
73
71
77
70
75
74
76
76
75
75

75

205
209
209
210
210
210
211
211
211
212
212
213
213
213
214
214
215
215
216
216
217
218
218
218
218
218
218
218
219
219
219
219
220
220
220
221
221
221
221
222
222
223
223
223

224
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+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13

+14



Start

T43
T47
T56
T65
T47
T61
T61
T47
T56
T51
T56
T51
T43
T36
T43
T51
T65
T56
T61
T73
T68
T65
T71
T61

77
T56
T68

75
T68

76

78
T71
T73

Finish
T45
T45
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48

53
T54
T54
T54
T54
T58
T58
T60
T60
T60
T60
T64
T64
T66
T66
T66
T66

70

71
T72
T72
T72

75
T76
T76

78

Player

Zachary Olsen
Kavan Eubank
Henry Do

Steven Setterstrom
Ben Davis
Steven Chervony
Jared duToit
Taylor Funk
Andrew Levitt
Corey Carlson
Timmy Hildebrand
Garrett May

Tyler Hitchner
Nick Heinen
Yash Majmudar
Jake Brown

Sam Triplett
Blake Wagoner
Giovanni Tadiotto *
Justin Pagila
Maxwell Miller
Luke Miller
Gunnar Doyle
Matt Plunkett
Matthew Perrine
Jonathan Keppler
Jarle Volden
Ryan Douglass
Trevor Gold *
Nick Costello
Nick Turner

Jack Sparrow *
Matthew Weber

OFCC/Fighting lllini Invite

Olympia Fields CC
Olympia Fields, IL
Championship Tees
Dates: Sep 16 - Sep 18

Team

Oklahoma State
Texas A&M University
North Carolina
Alabama

UNLV

Texas

Arizona State
Texas

Southern California
Florida State
Purdue

Baylor

Alabama
Oklahoma State
UNLV

Indiana
Northwestern
Arizona State
lllinois

Army West Point
Texas A&M University
Northwestern
Army West Point
Army West Point
Baylor

Florida State
Purdue

Arizona State
lllinois

Texas

Army West Point
Indiana

Indiana

77
74
76
76
77
74
81
74
78
72
76
75
76
73
75
77
75
78
73
79
79
79
76
75
82
79
74
81
74
77
80
80
80

72
76
76
78
73
79
72
76
74
79
76
76
73
75
74
74
79
74
80
78
76
75
80
78
79
73
81
77
81
83
82
76
77

Scores

75
74
73
71
75
72
72
76
75
76
75
76
79
80
80
78
75
77
77
73
76
77
75
78
71
81
81
78
81
79
78
84
88

224
224
225
225
225
225
225
226
227
227
227
227
228
228
229
229
229
229
230
230
231
231
231
231
232
233
236
236
236
239
240
240
245
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+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+21
+21
+21
+21
+22
+23
+26
+26
+26
+29
+30
+30
+35



